
Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4

211. Youth Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 782 Lopin For Hours Shannon Rae Rohring Shannon Rae Rohring

2 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards

3 1271 RR Dance Til Dawn Annie S Vanderveer Annie S Vanderveer

4 810 In Zippos Image Too Taytum Allen Teresa Allen

5 1153 Big League Rodder Amy Vanderveer Amy Vanderveer

6 825 Big And Radical Madeline Alewine Madeline Alewine

7 794 Hotroddin So Fine Sarah Finkel Amber Haskett

8 1000 Too Hot To Cash N Emma Verplank Emma Verplank

9 735 Old Gold Whiskey Brianne Nicole Lundberg Brianne Lundberg

10 1166 Invested In Cookies Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4

212. NSBA Nov. Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards

2 825 Big And Radical Madeline Alewine Madeline Alewine

3 1000 Too Hot To Cash N Emma Verplank Emma Verplank

4 1166 Invested In Cookies Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4

213. Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1051 Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham Shea Graham

2 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken

3 573 Huntin A Hot Babe Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

4 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul

5 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

6 1221 A Good Order Jessica Mcallister Tami Mc Allister

7 735 Old Gold Whiskey Brianne Nicole Lundberg Brianne Lundberg

8 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora

9 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey

10 437 Due Me In Gold Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Spohia Nahum



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4

215. NSBA 13 & Under Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken

2 573 Huntin A Hot Babe Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

3 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul

4 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

5 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4

216. L3 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 20 (39 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 719 Al About Luv Klay McDowall Marnie McDowell

2 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Krista L White

3 948 Chex Is The Choice Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

4 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Dylan N Patterson Dylan Patterson

7 443 Bigbeboppinbob Kara Vickery Bruce Vickery

10 1154 Javah Mon Paige Wacker Parris Rice

11 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

12 410 Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

13 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust

14 1137 A Hocus In Time Ashley Sioco Ashley Sioco

15 565 Triplicate Pleasure Chelsea Sterling Chelsea Sterling



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4

217. L2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1151 My Socks R Rocking Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese

2 856 Southwestern Gunman Sydney K Scheckel Whitney Walquist-Vicars

3 1271 RR Dance Til Dawn Annie S Vanderveer Annie S Vanderveer

4 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger

5 1000 Too Hot To Cash N Emma Verplank Emma Verplank

6 1140 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/C 4

218. NSBA 14-18 Horsemanship - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger

2 1154 Javah Mon Paige Wacker Parris Rice

3 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

4 410 Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

5 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust

6 1137 A Hocus In Time Ashley Sioco Ashley Sioco

7 565 Triplicate Pleasure Chelsea Sterling Chelsea Sterling

8 1000 Too Hot To Cash N Emma Verplank Emma Verplank



Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4

211. Youth Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 437 Due Me In Gold Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Spohia Nahum

2 1271 RR Dance Til Dawn Annie S Vanderveer Annie S Vanderveer

3 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards

4 782 Lopin For Hours Shannon Rae Rohring Shannon Rae Rohring

5 810 In Zippos Image Too Taytum Allen Teresa Allen

6 1153 Big League Rodder Amy Vanderveer Amy Vanderveer

7 794 Hotroddin So Fine Sarah Finkel Amber Haskett

8 735 Old Gold Whiskey Brianne Nicole Lundberg Brianne Lundberg

9 1000 Too Hot To Cash N Emma Verplank Emma Verplank



Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4

213. Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1051 Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham Shea Graham

2 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

3 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken

4 573 Huntin A Hot Babe Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

5 1221 A Good Order Jessica Mcallister Tami Mc Allister

6 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul

7 437 Due Me In Gold Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Spohia Nahum

8 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey

9 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora



Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4

216. L3 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 20 (39 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust

2 443 Bigbeboppinbob Kara Vickery Bruce Vickery

3 410 Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

4 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Dylan N Patterson Dylan Patterson

6 1089 There Goes My Zipper Abbi Lynn Demel Lexi Nicole Demel

7 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

8 948 Chex Is The Choice Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

9 208 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles

10 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Krista L White

12 977 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger

13 565 Triplicate Pleasure Chelsea Sterling Chelsea Sterling



Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4

217. L2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger

2 856 Southwestern Gunman Sydney K Scheckel Whitney Walquist-Vicars

3 104 All The Good Details Kyra J Bouma Barbara Bouma

4 1271 RR Dance Til Dawn Annie S Vanderveer Annie S Vanderveer

5 1140 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes

6 678 One Hot Loper Aspen Crew Aspen Crew

7 1153 Big League Rodder Amy Vanderveer Amy Vanderveer



Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4

211. Youth Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 782 Lopin For Hours Shannon Rae Rohring Shannon Rae Rohring

2 1271 RR Dance Til Dawn Annie S Vanderveer Annie S Vanderveer

3 437 Due Me In Gold Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Spohia Nahum

4 794 Hotroddin So Fine Sarah Finkel Amber Haskett

5 642 Oughta Be Western Emma Edwards Jack & Suzanne Edwards

6 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora

7 787 Kenya Mox Katelyn Altenhofel Katelyn Altenhofel

8 810 In Zippos Image Too Taytum Allen Teresa Allen

9 735 Old Gold Whiskey Brianne Nicole Lundberg Brianne Lundberg



Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4

213. Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 573 Huntin A Hot Babe Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

2 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken

3 1051 Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham Shea Graham

4 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

5 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey

6 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul

7 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora

8 650 Rock N All Night Tatum Keller Heather Leigh Keller

9 437 Due Me In Gold Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Spohia Nahum



Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4

216. L3 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 20 (39 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 443 Bigbeboppinbob Kara Vickery Bruce Vickery

2 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Dylan N Patterson Dylan Patterson

3 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

4 208 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles

5 948 Chex Is The Choice Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

7 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Krista L White

8 1089 There Goes My Zipper Abbi Lynn Demel Lexi Nicole Demel

9 565 Triplicate Pleasure Chelsea Sterling Chelsea Sterling

11 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust

12 410 Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

15 719 Al About Luv Klay McDowall Marnie McDowell



Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4

217. L2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger

2 104 All The Good Details Kyra J Bouma Barbara Bouma

3 1271 RR Dance Til Dawn Annie S Vanderveer Annie S Vanderveer

4 787 Kenya Mox Katelyn Altenhofel Katelyn Altenhofel

5 1151 My Socks R Rocking Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese

6 1000 Too Hot To Cash N Emma Verplank Emma Verplank




